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THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 29 — FEBRUARY 11, 2015.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Name
Brown, Christina M.

Butcher, Katrina M.
Butcher, Katrina M.
Deljunco, Aymee
Gentner, Stacy D.
Gerecke, Maxine L.
Gilbert, Shonda R.
Gue, Lucretia S.
Heggs, Kathi L.
Heggs, Kathi L.
Jochim, Margaret W.
Jones, Douglas R.
Kelley, Barbara G.
Kelley, Barbara G.

Kelley, Barbara G.

McAndrew, Pamela M.

Mooring, Molly S.
Mooser, Daniel E.
Payne, Sarah N.
Price, Marian B.

Price, Marian B.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location

Teacher

Tully Elementary

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Farnsley Middle

Teacher

Central High

Teacher

Luhr Elementary

Teacher

Cane Run Elementary
Middle School Assistant Principal
Olmsted Academy North
Teacher

Frayser Elementary
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Pleasure Ridge Park High
Teacher

Butler Traditional High
Itinerant Teacher

Smyrna Traditional Elementary
ECE Teacher

Young Elementary

ECE Teacher

Young Elementary

ECE Teacher

Young Elementary
Teacher

Klondike Lane Elementary
Teacher

Cochrane Elementary
ECE Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Lincoln Elementary
Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center
Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center

Effective
Date

Type Leave

01/29/15

12/08/14

12/11/14

01/16/15

01/30/15

01/22/15

01/05/15

01/22/15

01/21/15

01/27/15

01/30/15

01/09/15

12/18/14

01/05/15

01/22/15

01/05/15

01/20/15

01/20/15

01/05/15

01/12/15

01/27/15

Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical
Medical
Medical
Medical
Child Rearing
Child Rearing
Medical
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

wN e

Price, Marian B.
Roney, Mara W.

Smith, Ann N.

Tillery, Megan L.
Tillery, Megan L.
Turner, Kimberly F.

Turner, Kimberly F.

Wagley, Mechelle N.

Name

Lewis, Lajuan D.
Smith, Leila M.
Smith, Leila M.

Placement Specialist
VanHoose Education Center
Teacher

Western High School
Itinerant Teacher
Greathouse/Shryock
Traditional Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Wellington Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
Teacher

Semple Elementary
Teacher

Jeffersontown High

AMENDMENTS

From

12/04/14
12/18/14
01/06/15
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01/29/15 Medical
11/24/14 Medical

01/08/15 Child Rearing

01/22/15 Medical
01/27/15 Child Rearing
01/08/15 Medical
01/26/15 Child Rearing

12/17/14 Medical

To Type Leave
01/21/14 Medical

01/06/15 Medical
01/15/15 Medical



