THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JANUARY 29 – FEBRUARY 11, 2015.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

	Name	Position/Location	Effective Date	Type Leave
1.	Brown, Christina M.	Teacher	01/29/15	Child Rearing
2.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Tully Elementary Teacher Farnsley Middle	12/08/14	Medical
3.	Butcher, Katrina M.	Teacher Farnsley Middle	12/11/14	Medical
4.	Deljunco, Aymee	Teacher Central High	01/16/15	Medical
5.	Gentner, Stacy D.	Teacher Luhr Elementary	01/30/15	Medical
6.	Gerecke, Maxine L.	Teacher Cane Run Elementary	01/22/15	Medical
7.	Gilbert, Shonda R.	Middle School Assistant Principal Olmsted Academy North	01/05/15	Medical
8.	Gue, Lucretia S.	Teacher Frayser Elementary	01/22/15	Medical
9.	Heggs, Kathi L.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	01/21/15	Medical
10.	Heggs, Kathi L.	Teacher Pleasure Ridge Park High	01/27/15	Medical
11.	Jochim, Margaret W.	Teacher Butler Traditional High	01/30/15	Child Rearing
12.	Jones, Douglas R.	Itinerant Teacher Smyrna Traditional Elementary	01/09/15	Medical
13.	Kelley, Barbara G.	ECE Teacher Young Elementary	12/18/14	Medical
14.	Kelley, Barbara G.	ECE Teacher Young Elementary	01/05/15	Medical
15.	Kelley, Barbara G.	ECE Teacher Young Elementary	01/22/15	Medical
16.	McAndrew, Pamela M.	Teacher Klondike Lane Elementary	01/05/15	Child Rearing
17.	Mooring, Molly S.	Teacher Cochrane Elementary	01/20/15	Child Rearing
18.	Mooser, Daniel E.	ECE Teacher The Academy @ Shawnee	01/20/15	Medical
19.	Payne, Sarah N.	Teacher Lincoln Elementary	01/05/15	Child Rearing
20.	Price, Marian B.	Placement Specialist VanHoose Education Center	01/12/15	Medical
21.	Price, Marian B.	Placement Specialist VanHoose Education Center	01/27/15	Medical

FEBRUARY 23, 2015 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 2

22. Price, Marian B.	Placement Specialist VanHoose Education Center	01/29/15	Medical
23. Roney, Mara W.	Teacher Western High School	11/24/14	Medical
24. Smith, Ann N.	Itinerant Teacher Greathouse/Shryock Traditional Elementary	01/08/15	Child Rearing
25. Tillery, Megan L.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	01/22/15	Medical
26. Tillery, Megan L.	Teacher Wellington Elementary	01/27/15	Child Rearing
27. Turner, Kimberly F.	Teacher Semple Elementary	01/08/15	Medical
28. Turner, Kimberly F.	Teacher Semple Elementary	01/26/15	Child Rearing
29. Wagley, Mechelle N.	Teacher Jeffersontown High	12/17/14	Medical

AMENDMENTS

<u>Name</u>	<u>From</u>	<u>To</u>	Type Leave
 Lewis, Lajuan D. 	12/04/14	01/21/14	Medical
2. Smith, Leila M.	12/18/14	01/06/15	Medical
3. Smith, Leila M.	01/06/15	01/15/15	Medical